12/14/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 1
DS-ATI77xxxx-V1.0-161214
High Power Low PIM Attenuator
ATI-77-xx-xx
DATA SHEET
CCI's high power low PIM attenuator support 100W across a wideband from

ATI-77-xx-xx
SPECIFICATIONS
  High Power Attenuator with DIN Female Connector (AT-77-xx-F1) Outline Drawing
  High Power Attenuator shown with Rack Mount Bracket Kit (BKT-ATI-RM-K) Outline Drawing
12/14/2016
© 2020 CCI All rights reserved. Specifications are subject to change.
Revision 1.0 4
DS-ATI77xxxx-V1.0-161214
High Power Low PIM Attenuator
ATI-77-xx-xx
STANDARDS &
CERTIFICATIONS
Parts & Accessories
ATI-77-06-F1 High Power, Low PIM 6dB Attenuator with DIN 7-16
Female Connectors
ATI-77-10-F1 High Power, Low PIM 10dB Attenuator with DIN 7-16
Female Connectors
ATI-77-15-F1 High Power, Low PIM 15dB Attenuator with DIN 7-16
Female Connectors
ATI-77-20-F1 High Power, Low PIM 20dB Attenuator with DIN 7-16
Female Connectors
ATI-77-06-F2 High Power, Low PIM 6dB Attenuator with 4.3-10 Female
Connectors
ATI-77-10-F2 High Power, Low PIM 10dB Attenuator with 4.3-10
Female Connectors
ATI-77-15-F2 High Power, Low PIM 15dB Attenuator with 4.3-10
Female Connectors
ATI-77-20-F2 High Power, Low PIM 20dB Attenuator with 4.3-10
Female Connectors
BKT-ATI-RM-K Rackmount Bracket Kit for Low PIM Attenuator
accommodates two Attenuators with 7-16 or 4.3-10
Female Connectors